
"Весенний хищник 2012"

Тур 3 Зона A
о.Лиман     - 

SportFish - Калькулятор Чемпионов v1.5b

# Учасник Команда
Очки/
Місце

Кіл-ть Бали

1 Лазаренко   Роман "Riverfisher"  ( (Харьков)) 15 1256

2 Ленцов  Константин "Микадо-Восток"  (Харьков) 3 2173

3 Маренич Константин Северный Легион  (Харьков) 5 3162

4 Криворученко  Платон "Аврора"  ( (Белгород) РБ) 6 4100

5 Добрунов  Дмитрий "Vermis"  (Харьков) 4 581

6 Приходько Алексей "Тунец"  (Харьков) 2 649

7 Бондаренко Роман "Флагман"  ( (Киев) ) 1 749

8 Белых   Андрей "ПаНик`а"  ( (Чугуев)) 3 845

9 Александров  Сергей JigGun’s   (Харьков) 2 934

10 Сифу Геннадий Ржавые крючки  (Харьков) 2 1031

11 Слонкин  Владимир "Континент"  ((Донецк)) 2 1123

12 Антюфеев  Николай "НЛО"  (Харьков) 1 1217

13 Шестаков  Андрей "НХНЧ"  (Днепропетровск) 1 1316

14 Иванников Андрей Личка  (Харьков) 1 14,514

15 Маркевич  Дмитрий "Бриз"  ((Харьков)) 1 14,514

16 Суюров Д.Е "F63.fishing"  ((Белгород)) 1 1613

17 Бондаренко Михаил "Спрут"  (Харьков) 1 179

18 Анисов Иван Иван "Альянс-Рятівник"  ( (Харьков) ) 0 290

19 Грибач Андрей "Extreme"   (Харьков) 0 290

20 Котельников А Пиранья  (Харьков) 0 290

21 Кулабухов М "VOMI"  (Харьков) 0 290

22 Михалёв  Александр "ТУРБИНА"  (Харьков) 0 290

23 Наумов Сергей На троих  (Харьков) 0 290

24 Никонов С. РиОБ  (Белгород) 0 290

25 Старченко  Юрий "Альфа"  (Харьков) 0 290

26 Уманская  Алена "Эксклюзив"  (Харьков) 0 290

27 Фесюк Дмитрий Дружба  (Харьков) 0 290
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28 Штрифонов  Андрей "Две Стихии"   (Чугуев) 0 290
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"Весенний хищник 2012"

Тур 3 Зона B
о.Лиман     - 

SportFish - Калькулятор Чемпионов v1.5b

# Учасник Команда
Очки/
Місце

Кіл-ть Бали

1 Беляев Андрей "Аврора"  ( (Белгород) РБ) 11 1140

2 Бонцевич  Р "F63.fishing"  ((Белгород)) 2 2138

3 Виноградов  Артем "Континент"  ((Донецк)) 9 3126

4 Денисенко  Олег "Бриз"  ((Харьков)) 10 4121

5 Пешехонов   Дмитрий "Альфа"  (Харьков) 4 560

6 Боришевский  Виктор "Riverfisher"  ( (Харьков)) 4 657

7 Брыков  Сергей "Vermis"  (Харьков) 4 751

8 Козлов Олег "Микадо-Восток"  (Харьков) 3 851

9 Бельский  Владимир РиОБ  (Белгород) 3 946

10 Сергиенко  С Ржавые крючки  (Харьков) 2 1032

11 Исаев  Руслан "Две Стихии"   (Чугуев) 2 1131

12 Сафронов   Алексей "Тунец"  (Харьков) 2 1225

13 Панежда  Александр "ПаНик`а"  ( (Чугуев)) 2 1322

14 Католиченко  Денис "НХНЧ"  (Днепропетровск) 2 1419

15 Наумов Игорь На троих  (Харьков) 1 1515

16 Богданов Антон Пиранья  (Харьков) 1 1612

17 Величко  Виталий JigGun’s   (Харьков) 1 1710

18 Ярмак   Андрей "Альянс-Рятівник"  ( (Харьков) ) 1 189

19 Дашевский  Сергей "Спрут"  (Харьков) 0 290

20 Дмитриев   Алексей "Эксклюзив"  (Харьков) 0 290

21 Дугин Василий Личка  (Харьков) 0 290

22 Калмыков  Сергей "ТУРБИНА"  (Харьков) 0 290

23 Набойщиков  Юрий "НЛО"  (Харьков) 0 290

24 Роженцев Олег Северный Легион  (Харьков) 0 290

25 Цибра  Виктор "Флагман"  ( (Киев) ) 0 290

26 Цюпка В Дружба  (Харьков) 0 290

27 Шейко Артем "Extreme"   (Харьков) 0 290
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28 Щепилов Ал "VOMI"  (Харьков) 0 290
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"Весенний хищник 2012"

Тур 3 Зона C
о.Лиман     - 

SportFish - Калькулятор Чемпионов v1.5b

# Учасник Команда
Очки/
Місце

Кіл-ть Бали

1 Галушка  Александр "Vermis"  (Харьков) 6 1397

2 Болотов  Михаил "Бриз"  ((Харьков)) 9 2326

3 Кушнарев   Евгений "Альянс-Рятівник"  ( (Харьков) ) 9 3254

4 Галушко Александр "Тунец"  (Харьков) 19 4249

5 Никулин  Денис "ПаНик`а"  ( (Чугуев)) 8 5200

6 Красница  Александр JigGun’s   (Харьков) 12 6186

7 Карпов  Андрей "Спрут"  (Харьков) 3 7170

8 Астапов  Владимир "F63.fishing"  ((Белгород)) 5 8156

9 Труков Евгений "Extreme"   (Харьков) 7 9138

10 Попов Евгений "Аврора"  ( (Белгород) РБ) 6 1096

11 Непомнящий  Виктор "Континент"  ((Донецк)) 6 1180

12 Овсиенко  Дмитрий "НЛО"  (Харьков) 3 1275

13 Голубок Максим На троих  (Харьков) 3 1365

14 Виноградов Александр "Флагман"  ( (Киев) ) 4 1459

15 Амоший  Анатолий "Riverfisher"  ( (Харьков)) 2 1544

16 Костенко Борис Ржавые крючки  (Харьков) 3 1640

17 Сидоров Иван Личка  (Харьков) 1 1732

18 Мальцев  Александр "Альфа"  (Харьков) 1 1822

19 Белевцов Сергей "Эксклюзив"  (Харьков) 0 290

20 Бородин  Владимир "Микадо-Восток"  (Харьков) 0 290

21 Власенко  М РиОБ  (Белгород) 0 290

22 Каширный Леонид "НХНЧ"  (Днепропетровск) 0 290

23 Кольцов Павел Пиранья  (Харьков) 0 290

24 Парыгин  Виталий "ТУРБИНА"  (Харьков) 0 290

25 Петриченко Владимир Северный Легион  (Харьков) 0 290

26 Степаненко  Сергей "Две Стихии"   (Чугуев) 0 290

27 Фоминов С Дружба  (Харьков) 0 290
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28 Щепилов А "VOMI"  (Харьков) 0 290
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Тур 3 Особистий залік
о.Лиман     - 

SportFish - Калькулятор Чемпионов v1.5b

# Учасник Команда
Очки/
Місце

Кіл-ть Бали

1 Галушка  Александр "Vermis"  (Харьков) 6 1397

2 Лазаренко   Роман "Riverfisher"  ( (Харьков)) 15 1256

3 Беляев Андрей "Аврора"  ( (Белгород) РБ) 11 1140

4 Болотов  Михаил "Бриз"  ((Харьков)) 9 2326

5 Ленцов  Константин "Микадо-Восток"  (Харьков) 3 2173

6 Бонцевич  Р "F63.fishing"  ((Белгород)) 2 2138

7 Кушнарев   Евгений "Альянс-Рятівник"  ( (Харьков) ) 9 3254

8 Маренич Константин Северный Легион  (Харьков) 5 3162

9 Виноградов  Артем "Континент"  ((Донецк)) 9 3126

10 Галушко Александр "Тунец"  (Харьков) 19 4249

11 Денисенко  Олег "Бриз"  ((Харьков)) 10 4121

12 Криворученко  Платон "Аврора"  ( (Белгород) РБ) 6 4100

13 Никулин  Денис "ПаНик`а"  ( (Чугуев)) 8 5200

14 Добрунов  Дмитрий "Vermis"  (Харьков) 4 581

15 Пешехонов   Дмитрий "Альфа"  (Харьков) 4 560

16 Красница  Александр JigGun’s   (Харьков) 12 6186

17 Боришевский  Виктор "Riverfisher"  ( (Харьков)) 4 657

18 Приходько Алексей "Тунец"  (Харьков) 2 649

19 Карпов  Андрей "Спрут"  (Харьков) 3 7170

20 Брыков  Сергей "Vermis"  (Харьков) 4 751

21 Бондаренко Роман "Флагман"  ( (Киев) ) 1 749

22 Астапов  Владимир "F63.fishing"  ((Белгород)) 5 8156

23 Козлов Олег "Микадо-Восток"  (Харьков) 3 851

24 Белых   Андрей "ПаНик`а"  ( (Чугуев)) 3 845

25 Труков Евгений "Extreme"   (Харьков) 7 9138

26 Бельский  Владимир РиОБ  (Белгород) 3 946

27 Александров  Сергей JigGun’s   (Харьков) 2 934
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28 Попов Евгений "Аврора"  ( (Белгород) РБ) 6 1096

29 Сергиенко  С Ржавые крючки  (Харьков) 2 1032

30 Сифу Геннадий Ржавые крючки  (Харьков) 2 1031

31 Непомнящий  Виктор "Континент"  ((Донецк)) 6 1180

32 Исаев  Руслан "Две Стихии"   (Чугуев) 2 1131

33 Слонкин  Владимир "Континент"  ((Донецк)) 2 1123

34 Овсиенко  Дмитрий "НЛО"  (Харьков) 3 1275

35 Сафронов   Алексей "Тунец"  (Харьков) 2 1225

36 Антюфеев  Николай "НЛО"  (Харьков) 1 1217

37 Голубок Максим На троих  (Харьков) 3 1365

38 Панежда  Александр "ПаНик`а"  ( (Чугуев)) 2 1322

39 Шестаков  Андрей "НХНЧ"  (Днепропетровск) 1 1316

40 Виноградов Александр "Флагман"  ( (Киев) ) 4 1459

41 Католиченко  Денис "НХНЧ"  (Днепропетровск) 2 1419

42 Иванников Андрей Личка  (Харьков) 1 14,514

43 Маркевич  Дмитрий "Бриз"  ((Харьков)) 1 14,514

44 Амоший  Анатолий "Riverfisher"  ( (Харьков)) 2 1544

45 Наумов Игорь На троих  (Харьков) 1 1515

46 Костенко Борис Ржавые крючки  (Харьков) 3 1640

47 Суюров Д.Е "F63.fishing"  ((Белгород)) 1 1613

48 Богданов Антон Пиранья  (Харьков) 1 1612

49 Сидоров Иван Личка  (Харьков) 1 1732

50 Величко  Виталий JigGun’s   (Харьков) 1 1710

51 Бондаренко Михаил "Спрут"  (Харьков) 1 179

52 Мальцев  Александр "Альфа"  (Харьков) 1 1822

53 Ярмак   Андрей "Альянс-Рятівник"  ( (Харьков) ) 1 189

54 Анисов Иван Иван "Альянс-Рятівник"  ( (Харьков) ) 0 290
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55 Белевцов Сергей "Эксклюзив"  (Харьков) 0 290

56 Бородин  Владимир "Микадо-Восток"  (Харьков) 0 290

57 Власенко  М РиОБ  (Белгород) 0 290

58 Грибач Андрей "Extreme"   (Харьков) 0 290

59 Дашевский  Сергей "Спрут"  (Харьков) 0 290

60 Дмитриев   Алексей "Эксклюзив"  (Харьков) 0 290

61 Дугин Василий Личка  (Харьков) 0 290

62 Калмыков  Сергей "ТУРБИНА"  (Харьков) 0 290

63 Каширный Леонид "НХНЧ"  (Днепропетровск) 0 290

64 Кольцов Павел Пиранья  (Харьков) 0 290

65 Котельников А Пиранья  (Харьков) 0 290

66 Кулабухов М "VOMI"  (Харьков) 0 290

67 Михалёв  Александр "ТУРБИНА"  (Харьков) 0 290

68 Набойщиков  Юрий "НЛО"  (Харьков) 0 290

69 Наумов Сергей На троих  (Харьков) 0 290

70 Никонов С. РиОБ  (Белгород) 0 290

71 Парыгин  Виталий "ТУРБИНА"  (Харьков) 0 290

72 Петриченко Владимир Северный Легион  (Харьков) 0 290

73 Роженцев Олег Северный Легион  (Харьков) 0 290

74 Старченко  Юрий "Альфа"  (Харьков) 0 290

75 Степаненко  Сергей "Две Стихии"   (Чугуев) 0 290

76 Уманская  Алена "Эксклюзив"  (Харьков) 0 290

77 Фесюк Дмитрий Дружба  (Харьков) 0 290

78 Фоминов С Дружба  (Харьков) 0 290

79 Цибра  Виктор "Флагман"  ( (Киев) ) 0 290

80 Цюпка В Дружба  (Харьков) 0 290

81 Шейко Артем "Extreme"   (Харьков) 0 290
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82 Штрифонов  Андрей "Две Стихии"   (Чугуев) 0 290

83 Щепилов А "VOMI"  (Харьков) 0 290

84 Щепилов Ал "VOMI"  (Харьков) 0 290
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